LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2023-24
047 - Airdrie-Cochrane - MLA Pete Guthrie
For Expenses Processed Oct 1 - Dec 31, 2023

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

10.0

$17.14

$1,728.14

$7,720.00
$273.68
2.0

$836.40
$795.00

$44.14

$3,016.33

$15,440.00
$273.68
2.0

$4,034.30
$795.00

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.

The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

80,000.0

80,000.0

5.0

52.0

5.0



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME29682 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

@ Parking = $17.14 + gst
Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Expense Category Member Parking

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME29682 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP29680 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

S
N

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP29680

Description September 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

September 30, 2023

Date Received

October 2, 2023

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
997 Sep 4, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
998 Sep 5, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
999 Sep 6, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
1000 Sep 10, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
1001 Sep 11, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
1002 Sep 12,2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
1003 Sep 15,2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Red Deer X 11.05 0.55 11.60
1004 Sep 19, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
1005 Sep 20, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
1006 Sep 27, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
1007 Sep 28, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
1008 Sep 29, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

420.04 21.01 441.05

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP29680

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP31123 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

S
N

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP31123

Description October 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency

Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

November 1, 2023

Date Received

November 6, 2023

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
2259 Oct 2, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
2260 Oct 3, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2261 Oct 4, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2262 Oct 10, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2263 Oct 11, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2264 Oct 12, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 19.81 0.99 20.80
2265 Oct 16, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2266 Oct 17, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2267 Oct 18, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2268 Oct 19, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 19.81 0.99 20.80
2269 Oct 29, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
2270 Oct 30, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2271 Oct 31, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

446.32 22.33 468.65

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP31123

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP31803 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

3
g

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP31803

Description November 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted December 1, 2023

Date Received December 1, 2023

Mailing Address _

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal| G.S.T. Total
2911 Nov 1, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2912 Nov 2, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2913 Nov 6, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2914 Nov 7, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2915 Nov 8, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2916 Nov 9, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2917 Nov 20, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2918 Nov 21, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2919 Nov 22, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2920 Nov 23, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2921 Nov 27, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2922 Nov 28, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2923 Nov 29, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2924 Nov 30, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

553.98 27.72 581.70

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP31803 Page 1 of 1



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP32156 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

3
g

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP32156

Description December 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency

Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

December 18, 2023

Date Received

December 18, 2023

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal| G.S.T. Total
3482 Dec 3, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 30.81 1.54 32.35
3483 Dec 4, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3484 Dec 5, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3485 Dec 6, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3486 Dec 7, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3487 Dec 11, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3488 Dec 12, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3489 Dec 13, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

307.80 15.40 323.20

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP32156

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR29679 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

S
N

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR29679

Description Sept-2023-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted September 30, 2023

Date Received October 2, 2023

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
September 2023 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00
Office Use Only ] |

] confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR29679 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR31122 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

S
N

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR31122

Description Oct-2023-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

October 27, 2023

Date Received

October 27, 2023

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
October 2023 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00
Office Use Only ] |

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR31122

Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR31802 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

3
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR31802

Description Nov-2023-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted December 1, 2023

Date Received December 1, 2023

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
November 2023 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only —

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR31802 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR32138 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

3
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR32138

Description Dec-2024-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted December 18, 2023

Date Received December 18, 2023

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
December 2023 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only —

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR32138 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME29681 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

E Accommodation = $273.68 + gst
Receipt Description Hotel-Red Deer
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Expense Category Member Travel

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME29681 Page 6 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME29681 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

-
U Hosting = $22.55 + gst

Receipt Description Hosting-TH

Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Labour Day Parade

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME29681 Page 4 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME29681 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form
i -

Hosting = $155.00 + gst

Receipt Description Hosting-HH

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Big Hill Lodge Cochrane

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME29681 Page 5 of 7




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE31121 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

-
W Hosting = $7.50

Receipt Description Save-on-foods Hosting Minister Meetings
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

save-on-foods #6637
Cochrane

Visit wuw.saveonfoods.com

G.5.T #R121453583

Dairyland Creamo

*Deposit 0 ,0
*Recyele Fee 0.06
Dairyland Creamo 3.19
Deposit 0,10
*Recycle Fee 0.06

Sub Total
Card $$ pts- AB

BALANCE DUE
Credit $7.50

(] xxxxxxm-

i

CARD NUMBER: s#kkkkisk:

DATE/TIME: ~ 08/29/2023 19:15:57
REFERENCE #: 0010011920 H
TERM: b6343461

AUTHOR.# &

ALD: A0000000U4TOTD
TVR: 0000008001
Mastercard

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
FF/DT: 00

NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

_ IHPORTANT:
retain this copy for your records

CUSTOMER COPY
PRkt kprr p bbb bRk Rk R

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

Rl L TS

SE31121 Page 2 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE31121 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

W Hosting = $19.99 = + gst
Receipt Description Tim Horton Hosting Minister Meetings

Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

Tim Hortons 5235
Cochrane, AB
GST#880456314

Take-out

315

025375

1 Take 12 Original Blend Coffee
Subtotal
GST

Total
Hasterlard ﬁuth!

Sunday Uctﬂtler 01,2023

12:
Shift & 1 Reg. # 2 Trans # 1

Tin Hortans Store 5235

Cochrane, AB

§T# 000000000000000
Oct 01 2023 12:10 pn Transk 1815375

TRANSACTION RECURD

Card Nunber H'M‘H!“-
Card Type : MASTERCARD

Card Entry : TAP CHIP

Trans Type @ PURCHASE

Anount : 820,49

nuth # ] i

Sequence # & 7

?efar%ﬂaa LI 0117

eri :

Date 1 0/01

Tine 2 12:10:44
APPROVED

ication Label: Mestercard
b 000000041010
'TUR: 0000000001
TC : BD3B2BATIASATOTE
1S1: EBOO

ook HaniTle A PR Yabn OO LA soen

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE31121 Page 3 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE31121 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

-
W Hosting = $78.25

Receipt Description Cobs Hosting Minister Meetings
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

COBS BREAD

Welcome to COBS Bread!

2 Cheese Bun $0. 50
Combo - & Scone CA 515,60
2 Apple Pia Scone
0 Blue Scone
late $5.60

Rasp Cust Danish
App & Cus Dan
Cinnamon Bun
Wild i

A
Purmpkin Tart - © Pack
& Pumpkin Tart
Butter Tart - & Pack (h
B lari - Butter

Total discount
Subtotal
Total

EFTPOS

Payment Total

Trans n Record

COBS Bread The Quarry
Unit 20, B0 Bow Street
Cochrane, ALB, T4C 0T4

TYPE: PURCHASE
ACCT: MastéCard

AMOUNT, $78.25
TOTAL: £78.25

CARD NO: »smxsmunsy .
DATE/TIME: 1/10/2023 11:43117 A

REF ¢ £62638040010011410H

autr + ING—_-

Mastercard
ADDOGOD0041010
000000B00G

01 APPROVED GZ27
THANK YOU

** IMPORTANT ™=
Retain this copy fal your records

CUSTOMER COPY

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE31121 page 4 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE31121 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

- .
W Hosting = $4.29

Receipt Description Save-on-foods Hosting Minister Meeting
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

save-on-foods #6637
Cochrane
Visit waw.saveonfoods.con
G.5.7 #R121453583

li|i I hii | ii

Sub Total

Card $$ pts- AB 17

Tax-Code  Taxable-Value =

BT [
BALANCE DUE RIS
Credit -

[ 1 XXXKKRXNK)
----——-TRANSACTION RECORD-- -

TYPE: Purchase
ACCT: MASTERCARD s N
carD NMER:  sskssrxr
DATE/TIME: 10/02/2023 11:37:44
REFERENCE #: 0010018880 H
TERMW: 66349461
AUTHOR. # :
A1D; A0000000041010
b TVR: 0000008001

Mastercard

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
FE/DT: 00

NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

8oy IMPORTANT :
retain this copy for yvour records

o CUSTOMER COPY
FREEARR O RS E R R R

CHANGE

$0_00

More Rewards Card i

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE31121 Page 5 of 5



Hosting - $35.78 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE32141 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

S
g

Receipt Description

Walmart - Hosting

Member Name

Pete Guthrie

Claimant

Carole Vallet

Other

Expense Category

|

\'I

Walmart >,<
How did we do today?

Complete our short customer survey at

SURVEY.WALMART.CA

zr WIN!
Syl 1of 3 51000
@tﬁi’-’rﬁu‘ gift cards
| Rules and regulations apply.

: See contest rules for details.

STORE 1135
15 Quarry Street West
COCHRANE, AB
T4C 0US
403-861-3040
ST# 01135 OPR 009089 TER 89 TRE 04149
$4.58 D

DL 33 UHIP 068700100450
AB CRF 400312157800 $0.06 H
AB DEPOSIT 400312167790 $0.10 H
CJ WHT SPARK 079926013410 $9.97 J
AB CRF 681131711500 $0.09 H
RB DEPOSIT 681131711490 $0.10 H
RBICRF12 400308944070 50,24 J
AB DEPOSIT 400300508320 $1.20 H
ABICRF12 400308944070 $0.24 J
AB DEPOSIT 400300508320 $1.20 H
MULTI DISCOUNT

COLL T3 062020028030 $1.78 J
COLL T3 062020028030 $1.78 J
cOLL T3 062020028030 $1.78 J
coLL 13 062020028030 $1.78 J
CHOC 4 FOR $5 286L $2.12-4
C/F DT PEPSI 069000204280 $6.97 J
C/F DT PEPSI (069000204280 $6.97 J
PEPSI 12PK 2 FOR $13 138L $0.94-8

SUBTOTAL $35.78

GST $B.0000 X $1.43

TOTAL $31.21

MCARD TEND $37.21

CHANGE DUE $0.00

HASTERCARD #ask wuxs wews
$37.21 TOTAL PURCHASE

APPROVAL #

RRN & 330800454478

AID AODODOOCO41010
TC FFREGD1BO02412A3
TERMINAL ID WHTUPD19346
#No Sisnature Required
11/01/23 11:22:02
GST/HST 137466199 RT 0001
BST 1016651356 T 0001

§ ITEMS soLp g

TC# 0895 713 9728 9395 0343
IIIIUHIHl]ﬂlllllllllllll“IIIIIMIIIIIHIIIIH[IIIIHIH!
11/01/23 11:22:07

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE32141 Page 3 of 10



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $108.93 + GST
SE32141 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

3
g

Receipt Description Costco Hosting

Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Nl Calaars
11668 Sarcee Tgall NH

Calsary, AB TR CAI

3 ber

e 526 CARN HC1.9fG
1485625 KS BISCOTT
394866 BAILEYS C C
1795632 TPD/39486i
323700 ICY SQUAR
1331706 TURTLES
145866 LINDOR BAULS
1783819 TPD/145864
102290 SWISS DELCE

SUBTOTAL

TAX
wwxx TOTAL
soooooooo
ACCT: MASTERCARD

REFEREN 0010013580 H
AUTH »:& 2023/11/30 20:17:33

Invoice Number: 007358
Purchase - Mastercar
ACO00000041010
0000008000 E800

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
AMOLINT: $113.05

IMPORTANT - retain this copy
for dour records
CUSTOMER| COPY
MasterCard 113.05
CHANGE 0.00

TOTAL N g§:12
NUMBER OF ITEMS [SOLD =
TOTAL DISCOUNTCS) $ 8. 51

PP TAVELY 20:17:33 T 617

(I

T06172311202017
OP#: 60 Name Crisﬂne
i
Thank You!
Please Come Asain

Eg'."- GST P=pST
#121476329RT
Whse:543 Trm:7 Trni617 OP:60

Items Sold: 7
SR 2023/11/30 20:17

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE32141 Page 10 of 10



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $71.15
ME32170 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

S
g

Receipt Description Seniors on Bow
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Seniors on the Bow Visit

Felcomé tc COBS Bread!
3 Mini Cin Buno $25.35

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME32170 Page 4 of 7



. . Hosting - $74.32 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta 9

ME32170 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

S
g

Receipt Description Fire Station

Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s) N
Hosting Purpose - Cochrane Fire Station Visit

Tim Hortons 5235

&:s?ﬂ'ara“oqssau

.

022211

1 Dozen Donuts
fissor ted
1 nuzsn llonuts

ted
1 Iaﬁe 1% Original Blend Coffee
Points Earned
] Dozen Cuukiﬂ
Half Dozen Muffin
Assorted Huffin
L 0r19}g§1 Blend

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME32170 Page 3 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $258.64 + GST
ME32170 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

S
g

Receipt Description My Greek Plate
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Expense Category Host?ng - Individual Constituer]t(s)
Hosting Purpose - Host Constit/Open House

Ay e -_.._-.._.;.,‘;.. rebh
e g

'587) 362-3332
December 15, 2023

9:.06 p.m.
loannis

Ticket: TABLELO
Receipt: xYUE
Authorization:

=W

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME32170 Page 50of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE29660 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

S
T

Event = $125.00

Receipt Description Parade Entry Fee
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

Cochrane And Area Events Society Invoice
P.O. Box 824
Cochrane AB T4C 1A9
caes.cochraneevents@gmail.com
www.cochraneevents.ca
[RIETO
Peter Guthrie

[iwoicEs | [oAE | TOTAL DUE | DUE DATE [TerMs |ENCLOSED
154 20-08-2023 $0.00 19-09-2023 Net 30

e e | DESCRIPTION j . BAE AMOUNT

20-08-2023 Labour Day Event Labour Day Parade Entry fee 125.00 125.00
Revenue

Parade Entry Fee PAYMENT 125.00

RAL ANCE DUE $0.00

Q%

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE29660 Page 2 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE31125 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

> N
v Event Tickets = $300.00

Receipt Description Tickets Rotary, No Alcohol or Donation attached
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

Rocky Mountain Rotary
Club of Cochrane

www.rockymountainrotary.om

Rockymountainrotary@gmail.com

Invoice: # 135

October
Date: 24th 2023

Attention:

Peter Guthrie, MLA Airdrie-
Cochrane

UNIT LINE
DE
o PRICE TOTAL

Rocky Mountain Rotary - 2023 Community
Builder Award Gala

Two seat reservation for the 2023 Cochrane
Community Builder Award Gala in honour of
1 Barry Mjolsness & Spray Lake Sawmills' 80 2 $150.00
years of business and philanthropic
contributions in Cochrane & the Bow Valley
Region. Proceeds from the event will go to
support the ROARR Foundation and the
Rocky Mountain Rotary Foundation.

Payment for: 2023 CBA - Couple
Fully Paid on Oct 11 Wix Invoice: 10106

SUBTOTAL| $300.00
TAX $0.00
TOTAL $0.00

Paid Oct
11th

Remainning Balance: $0

AR E— e

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE31125 Page 5 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE31125 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
v

Event Tickets = $250.00

Receipt Description Humane Society Gala Tickets
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

From: Cochrane & Area Humane Soclety massenger Bmessa k
Ging SQUArEUP.COM
Subject: Receipt from Cochrane & Area Humane Society %

Date: OC‘I.DDKi iiiirﬁa PM @

Blela

Cochrane & Area

HUMANE SOCIETY

©E

Let Cochrane & Area Humane
Society know how your experience
was

250.00

Custom Amount $250.00

1128597551 - Peter Guthrie - Single
Tickets $125 Each - November 4, 2023
5-45pm | 1128597552 - Peter Guthrie -
Single Tickets $125 Each -..

Total $250.00

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE31125 Page 7 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE29662 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

S
T

Event Ticket + $120.00

Receipt Description Big Hill Lodge - Dinner Tickets
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

i

RECEIVED FROM f 2.5

DATE

RECU Dr—:gzé; %Z///{; § /.70.00
s ererted % Z/a/e/)ﬁ/ S
xS0 A ,éo{% /an%//a/&e/ P Dsroro
ocky View Foundation

FROM
DE

TAX REG. NO.
N° DE TAXE
e s e e e s

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE29662 Page 3 of 4



	MLA EDR 2023-24 DEC QUARTER
	0920_2024Q3_00_edr
	0920_2024Q3_02_edr
	0920_2024Q3_03_edr
	0920_2024Q3_00_edr
	0920_2024Q3_03_edr
	0920_2024Q3_00_edr
	0920_2024Q3_02_edr
	0920_2024Q3_03_edr



